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Bendon Kollannoor Bendon.Kollannoor@elht.nhs.uk Consultant Paediatrician 01/07/2024 4 July 01/07/2024 Nil Declaration Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted

Nicola Keenan Nicola.Keenan@elht.nhs.uk Clinical Team Lead 

Physiotherapist

01/07/2024 4 July 01/07/2024 Gifts Voucher for TK Max  2024-07-01 £50 Patient 

Personalised gift rather than trust related gift Gift 

Accepted 

Dyer Lindsey Lindsey.Dyer@elht.nhs.uk Assistant Practitioner 01/07/2024 4 July 01/07/2024 Gifts TK Maxx gift voucher 2024-07-01 £50 Patient and wife 

The patient wanted to give an appreciation of his 

thanks to me personally. Gift Accepted 

Matthew Smith Matthew.Smith@elht.nhs.uk Consultant 01/07/2024 4 July 01/07/2024 Nil Declaration Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted

Shenaz Ramtoola Shenaz.Ramtoola@elht.nhs.uk Consultant Physician 02/07/2024 4 July 02/07/2024 Sponsored 

Event

ATTD 2024 Diabetes Congress focused on diabetes 

technologies eg insulin pumps and sensors 2024-03-

06 Advanced Therapeutics UK insulin pump company   

£0  

Shenaz Ramtoola Shenaz.Ramtoola@elht.nhs.uk Consultant Physician 02/07/2024 4 July 02/07/2024 Shareholdings I have shareholdings in Novo Nordisk, Eli Lilly, and 

Astra Zeneca in my pension fund ordinary shares in 

pension fund

Robert Crowder Robert.Crowder@elht.nhs.uk Specialty Doctor in Emergency 

Medicine

03/07/2024 4 July 03/07/2024 Nil Declaration Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted

Consultant 04/07/2024 4 July 04/07/2024 Nil Declaration Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted

Richard Wilson Richard.Wilson@elht.nhs.uk Specialty Doctor OMFS 06/07/2024 4 July 06/07/2024 Clinical  Private 

Practice

General Dental Practice  2022-01-10 5 

Bhagyashri Tol Bhagyashri.Tol@elht.nhs.uk Specialty Doctor 08/07/2024 4 July 08/07/2024 Nil Declaration Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted

Daniel T. Byrne Daniel.Byrne@elht.nhs.uk Corporate Governance Officer 09/07/2024 4 July 09/07/2024 Nil Declaration Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted

Jane Tan Jane.Tan@elht.nhs.uk Consultant Paediatrician 10/07/2024 4 July 10/07/2024 Nil Declaration Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted

Abdul Qayyum 12/07/2024 4 July 12/07/2024 Nil Declaration Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted

Shanoj 

KeezhoppattuChathraikkal

Shanoj.KeezhoppattuC@elht.nhs.uk Locum consultant 

rheumatology

12/07/2024 4 July 12/07/2024 Nil Declaration Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted

Microbiology consultant -

BANK

17/07/2024 4 July 17/07/2024 Nil Declaration Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted

rgn 19/07/2024 4 July 19/07/2024 Nil Declaration Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted

Samuel Hicks Samuel.Hicks@elht.nhs.uk Locum SHO Doctor 22/07/2024 4 July 22/07/2024 Nil Declaration Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted

Mohammed Aziz Mohammed.Aziz@elht.nhs.uk Junior Doctor - FY3 25/07/2024 4 July 25/07/2024 Nil Declaration Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted

Masud Chowdhury Masud.Chowdhury@elht.nhs.uk Junior Clinical Fellow 25/07/2024 4 July 25/07/2024 Nil Declaration Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted

Jenna Smith Jenna.Smith@elht.nhs.uk Senior sister 28/07/2024 4 July 28/07/2024 Outside 

Employment

Aesthetic Practitioner  Jenna Louvaine Aesthetics 

Business owner, practitioner, delivering aesthetic 

treaments.  Ad hoc 2024-04-07 37.5

Hazem Elsantawy Hazem.Elsantawy@elht.nhs.uk SAS Doctor 29/07/2024 4 July 29/07/2024 Nil Declaration Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted
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